
 

Incident Business Management Fire Program Analysis
Chair: Beverly Derringer Chair: Jesse Duhnkrack

Colorado BLM NPS IMR Office - Denver
2850 Youngfield Street 12795 West Alameda Parkway
Lakewood, CO 80215 Lakewood, CO 80228
303-239-3958 303-969-2678
bderring@blm.gov jesse_duhnkrack@nps.gov

Liaison: Ron Graham Liaison: Dave Carter
rgraha@wyo.gov david_carter@fws.gov

Geospatial Technology Information & Education
Chair: Elise Bowne Chair: GayLene Rossiter

USFS - R2 Resource Info. Mgmt. Colorado State Forest Service
740 Simms Street 5060 Campus Delivery
Golden, CO 80401 Fort Collins, CO 80523
303-275-5209 970-491-8027
embowne@fs.fed.us gaylene.rossiter@colostate.edu

Liaison: Michael Davin Liaison: Rich Homann
michael_davin@nps.gov rhomann@lamar.colostate.edu

Operations Training
Chair: Kelly Kane Chair: Ron Simpson

USFS - R2 Fire & Aviation Mgmt. BLM - NW Colorado Fire Mgmt.
740 Simms Street 455 Emerson Street
Golden, CO 80401 Craig, CO 81625
303-275-5791 970-826-5030
kmkane@fs.fed.us r2simpso@blm.gov

Liaison: Jeff Fedrizzi Liaison: Ross Hauck
jfedrizz@blm.gov rhauck@ksu.edu

Aviation
Chair: Steve Sorensen

NPS - Intermountain Region
12795 W. Alameda Pkwy.
Denver, CO 80225-0287
303-969-2657
steven_sorensen@nps.gov

Liaison: Bob Jones
robert.jones@bia.gov

2012 Committee Chairs & Liaisons

ROCKY MOUNTAIN COORDINATING GROUP 
Bureau of Indian Affairs (Southwest, Rocky Mountain and Great Plains Regions) 

Bureau of Land Management (Colorado and Wyoming) 
Fish and Wildlife Service (Mountain/Prairie Region) 

Forest Service (Rocky Mountain Region) 
National Park Service (Intermountain and Midwest Regions) 

State Agencies in Colorado, Wyoming, South Dakota, Nebraska and Kansas 
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